
Certified Pre-Owned

Email

METHOD
OF 
CONTACT

$500.

$1250.

$71.

$209.

$289.

00

00

25

20

94

Free tank of gas

Key loss protection

$80.

$250.

00

00

$500. 00

$299. 00
$6801.
-$6252.

39
39

Preferred Method of Contact

City, town or post office, state and ZIP code. If you have a foreign address, see page 14.

Apt no.

6 year/100,000 mile powertrain warranty

12 month/12,000 mile bumper to bumper warranty

"WISE"
CHOICE
BENEFITS 

Free roadside assistance

Over 600 vehicles in stock available for immediate delivery

Amount
You Owe When you do a Randy Wise CPO12

Your Phone Number

Your Email Address

Early CPO
Credit

Receive an additional credit if applying for your new CPO vehicle prior to 2/28/2023. 

NET AMOUNT OWED FOR YOUR NEW CPO WITH YOUR
EARLY CPO VEHICLE CREDIT

810-629-1551 | RandyWiseBuickGMC.com | 2530 Owen Road, Fenton, MI 48430

2 free oil changes
172-point vehicle inspection process

Phone

0.9% APR financing available versus average APR

Sirius XM 3 month trial subscription and Onstar trial

CPO Benefit Made EZ at
Randy Wise Buick GMC

Note: Checking phone or email will not change your CPO Benefit.

CPO
BENEFITS 

Automotive deductible reimbursement
1st year complimentary detail

Total
C.P.O.

11 Amount owed if itemized
Less Randy Wise write off

Make The Wise Choice

L
A
B
E
L

H
E
R
E

Your first name and initial

If a joint return, spouse's first name and initial

Home address (number and street). If you have a P.O box, see page 14.

Last name

Last name

Sign
here

Your signature

Spouse's signature. If a joint return, both must sign.

Form
1040 EZ

Date

Date

Your occupation

Spouse's occupation

10
9

8

7

6

5
4

3
2

1
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

$3552. 00

-$6252.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 


