Form 1040 EZ		CPO Benefit Made EZ at Randy Wise Buick GMC Certified Pre-Owned							
METHOD		Your first name and initial Last name				Your Phone Number			
	L A B E	If a joint return, spouse's first name and initial	Last name	•					
	L H	Home address (number and street). If you have a P.O box, see page 14.					Your Email Address		
	E R E	City, town or post office, state and ZIP code. If you have a foreign address, see page 14. Preferred Method of Contact							
OF CONTACT		Note: Checking phone or email will not change your CPO Benefit. 1 6 year/100,000 mile powertrain warranty 2 12 month/12,000 mile bumper to bumper warranty					Phone Email		
CPO BENEFITS	1 						1	\$500.	00
	2						2	\$1250.	00
	3	Free roadside assistance					3	\$71.	25
	4	0.9% APR financing available versus average APR					4	\$3552.	00
	5	2 free oil changes172-point vehicle inspection process					5	\$209.	20
	6	Sirius XM 3 month trial subs	scriptio	n and Ons	ar trial		6	\$289.	
"WISE" CHOICE BENEFITS	_7	Free tank of gas					7	\$80.	00
	8	Key loss protection					8	\$250.	00
	_	9 Automotive deductible reimbursement						\$500.	00
	10	1st year complimentary detail	il				10	\$299.	00
Total C.P.O.	11	Amount owed if itemized	off	-\$	6252.39		11	\$6801. < -\$6252.	-
Amount You Owe	12	When you do a R	Rand	y Wisc	e CPO)	12 \$5	49.	00
Over 60	00	vehicles in stock	k av	ailabl	e for im	mediat	e deli	very	
Sign here	You	ır signature		Date	Your occupation				
	Sp	ouse's signature. If a joint return, both must sig	n.	Date	Spouse's occupat	ion			
Early CPO Credit		ceive an additional credit if applyi NET AMOUNT OWED FO EARLY CP	OR YO	OUR NEV	W CPO WI		\$.	549. \$0.	00 00

Certified Pre-Owned

Make The Wise Choice